September 1st, 2012

Player

T Polinski

A Frear

J Buchanan
L Dividock
J Wagner
J Kutchman
B Harteis
A Ludwig
W Seymour
J Updyke
T Adams

B Bradley
B Roxby

C Kobal

C Christner
R Christner

TOTALS

6

36
36
34
34
35
35
35
32
26
23
20
29
24
23

6

6

36

Fielding Statistics

INN

193.0
190.0
178.0
177.0
174.0
172.0
167.0
143.0
122.0
110.0
72.0
710
54.0
45.0
15.0
7.0

na

BOILERS 12
c PO A EDP PB CS
93 33 4812 6 0 O
109 4 63 5 4 0 O
29 15 12 2 0 0 O
22 3 9 0 0 0 O
164 151 13 0 O 5 5
51 9 40 2 0 0 O
35 4 13 8 0 0 O
135 130 2 3 2 4 O
27 25 2 0 0 0 O
141 118 22 1 4 3 8
6 4 1 1.0 0 O
50 49 0 1 1 0 O
16 4 9 3 0 0 O
1 4 5 2 0 0 O
1 0 1 0 00 O
5 5 0 0 0 1 O
895 615 240 40 23 13 13

FA

871
.954
931
1.000
1.000
961
71
978
1.000
.993
.833
.980
.813
.818
1.000
1.000

.955

StatTrak for Baseball Report - www.AllProSoftware.com

Page 1 of 1



